Issuing
Major  Region Authority
Site Specific
No SLR (6{0]
No NER CO
No SWR Cco
No KCR CO
No SWR Cco
No SER CO
No SLR Cco
No NER CO
No NER Cco
No KCR CO
No KCR Cco
General Permit Covered Facility
No SLR EPMT
No KCR EPMT
No NER EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No SWR EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No SWR EPMT
No KCR EPMT
No KCR EPMT
No NER EPMT
No SWR EPMT
No KCR EPMT
No NER EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No SWR CO
No SWR EPMT
No NER EPMT
No NER CO
No SLR EPMT

Issued Permits List Date From: 01/21/2016 - Date To: 01/27/2016

Facility
Name

Boeing Company, The
Bunceton WWTF
Cedar View Estates
I-70 MOBILE CITY
Merchant's Field WWTF
Plato WWTF

Pleasant Oak MHP
Purdin WWTF
Shelbyville WWTF
Tyson Poultry, Inc.
Urich WWTF

American Eagle Credit Union
Curls Manor

ESS Properties LLC, SHOP
Happy Hounds Playground
Jefferson Street Sidewalk
Project

Jones -Eolia

Kansas City University
KINGSWOOD VILLAS
McDonald's 24-0106

Menard Warehouse Expansion

Monett Retail
Oppenheimer Pond

Plaza Tire

QuikTrip #641

Ridge View Farms

RNR FARM LLC
Schuyler R-1 High School
Sports Complex

Silver Creek Pig, Inc.
The Encore

Permit
Number

MOO0004782
MO0055981
MO0119563
MO0056111
MO0119687
MO0132730
MO0110680
MO0125831
MO0054704
MO0115061
MO0039764

MORAO07699
MORAO07696
MORAO07697
MORAO07715
MORAO07718

MORAO07713
MORAO07703
MORAO07654
MORAO07719
MORAO07720

MORAO07644
MORAO07704
MORAO07621
MORAO07698
MOGS10508
MORAO07712
MORAO07722

MOGS10052
MORAO07721

Permit
Action

Renewal
Renewal
Modification
Modification
Renewal
Renewal
Modification
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Modification

New
New
New
New
New

New
New
New
New
New

New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Modification
New

Modification
County Date

St. Louis
Cooper
Camden
Lafayette
Christian
Texas
Warren
Linn
Shelby
Pettis
Henry

01/21/2016
01/27/2016

01/26/2016

01/21/2016

St. Louis
Jackson
Callaway
St. Louis
Laclede

Lincoln
Jasper
Jackson
Buchanan
Cole

Lawrence
Jackson
Randolph
St. Louis
Morgan
McDonald
Schuyler

Randolph 01/27/2016

St. Louis

Issue
Date

01/25/2016
01/26/2016
06/21/2011
08/19/2014
01/25/2016
01/26/2016
08/28/2012
01/25/2016
01/26/2016
01/26/2016
08/21/2013

01/21/2016
01/21/2016
01/21/2016
01/26/2016
01/26/2016

01/26/2016
01/21/2016
01/26/2016
01/26/2016
01/27/2016

01/21/2016
01/21/2016
01/22/2016
01/21/2016
01/27/2016
01/24/2016
01/27/2016

02/15/2013
01/27/2016



No KCR EPMT The National Cider Mill MORAQ7695 New Platte 01/21/2016
Ridge 7th Plat

Non-NPDES - Construction for Wastewater Treatment
No SLR CO Westborough Estates WWTP ~ CP0001798 New Lincoln 01/21/2016



